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1 05:07.29 JACKL Vivien Budapest 2019. dec. 22.
400 m n6i VegyeS 10 05:25.52 GYURINOVICS Fanni Szombathely 2011. dec. 10
26. versenyszam
Leany 10 évesek
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 2/7 SZALAY Zorka Zsoka 2013 Darnyi Tamas SC 05:55.07 422
Edz6: Toth Aniko, Karvalics Péter
RId6 0056 50m  39.87 100m 01:23.93 150m 02:09.81 200m 02:54.64 250m 03:45.89 300m 04:35.22 350m 05:16.20
44.06 45.88 44.83 51.25 49.33 40.98
400m 05:55.07
38.87
2. 3/7 ERDOS Luca 2013 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 05:59.73 +04.66 405
RId6  00.73 50m  38.93 100m 01:26.09 150m 02:11.64 200m 02:56.79 250m 03:48.87 300m 04:39.77 350m 05:20.97
47.16 4555 45.15 52.08 50.90 4120
400m 05:59.73
38.76
3. 2/0 BOSSANYI Lili 2013 Bohdchal Egyestilet 06:06.84 +11.77 382
RId6  00.62 50m  40.12 100m 01:28.43 150m 02:12.37 200m 02:56.38 250m 03:52.23 300m 04:48.10 350m 05:27.42
48.31 43.94 44.01 55.85 55.87 39.32
400m 06:06.84
39.42
4. 2/9 BALOGH Lili Annabella 2013 FTC 06:12.08 +17.01 366
RIdG 0062 50m  38.76 100m 01:25.92 150m 02:11.52 200m 02:56.10 250m 03:51.49 300m 04:48.42 350m 05:30.47
47.16 45.60 4458 55.39 56.93 42.05
400m 06:12.08
4161
5. 1/8 FEHER Laura 2013 Bajai SSC 06:19.97 +24.90 344
RId6 0049 50m  40.60 100m 01:31.82 150m 02:19.16 200m 03:05.07 250m 03:59.51 300m 04:56.08 350m 05:39.04
51.22 47.34 45.91 54.44 56.57 42.96
400m 06:19.97
40.93
6. 1/2 KOVACS Mira Boglarka 2013 FTC 06:23.36 +28.29 335
50m 4336 100m 01:34.62 150m 02:22.95 200m 03:10.50 250m 04:02.90 300m 04:56.00 350m 05:40.07 400m 06:23.36
51.26 4833 47.55 52.40 53.10 44.07 4329
7. 1/1  SZEGEDI-SIMON Zolna 2013 NivoMed Egyesiilet 06:33.55 +38.48 310
RId6  00.86 50m  40.66 100m 01:29.99 150m 02:21.21 200m 03:11.69 250m 04:07.91 300m 05:05.06 350m 05:50.33
4933 51.22 50.48 56.22 57.15 4527
400m 06:33.55
4322
8. 1/9 PESZLEG Bianka 2013 Bohdchal Egyesiilet 06:34.09 +39.02 308
50m  41.30 100m 01:30.39 150m 02:21.14 200m 03:12.78 250m 04:09.53 300m 05:07.26 350m 05:51.88 400m 06:34.09
49.09 50.75 51.64 56.75 57.73 44.62 4221
9. 1/0 HAJTMAN Virag Petra 2013 Nyiregyhazi Sportc 06:39.14 +44.07 297
RId6  00.74 50m 4435 100m 01:38.42 150m 02:29.44 200m 03:17.60 250m 04:11.44 300m 05:07.23 350m 05:54.85
54.07 51.02 48.16 53.84 55.79 47.62
400m 06:39.14
44.29
10. 1/7 ACS Vanda Erzsébet 2013 Bajai SSC 06:47.75 +52.68 278
RIdG  00.64 50m  41.79 100m 01:36.93 150m 02:29.47 200m 03:20.97 250m 04:21.33 300m 05:21.47 350m 06:05.72
55.14 52.54 5150 01:00.36 01:00.14 44.25
400m 06:47.75
42.03
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1. 3/4 ZIMANYI Livia 2012 Darnyi Tamas SC 05:28.79 531
Edzd: Téth Anikd, Karvalics Péter
RId6 0073 50m  33.86 100m 01:13.91 150m 01:57.05 200m 02:39.46 250m 03:26.78 300m 04:14.45 350m 04:52.05
40.05 43.14 42.41 47.32 47.67 37.60
400m 05:28.79
36.74
2. 2/4 KOLLAR Kincs6 2012 Damyi Tamas SC 05:37.83 +09.04 490
RId6  00.65 50m 3479 100m 01:16.52 150m 01:59.59 200m 02:41.63 250m 03:31.92 300m 04:22.03 350m 04:59.98
41.73 43.07 42,04 50.29 50.11 37.95
400m 05:37.83
37.85
3. 2/1 FABIAN Laura 2012 A Jové SC 05:42.83 +14.04 468
RIS 0076 50m  38.38 100m 01:23.77 150m 02:08.77 200m 02:52.06 250m 03:38.84 300m 04:26.24 350m 05:05.39
45.39 45.00 43.29 46.78 47.40 39.15
400m 05:42.83
37.44
4. 3/5 KADAR Csenge 2012 TVSE 05:43.54 +14.75 466
RId6 0073 50m  36.95 100m 01:20.98 150m 02:05.52 200m 02:49.04 250m 03:37.82 300m 04:26.06 350m 05:05.57
44.03 4454 4352 48.78 48.24 39.51
400m 05:43.54
37.97
5. 2/3 KOBORY Sara 2012 Erdi Vizisport Kit 05:46.21 +17.42 455
RIS 0052 50m 3597 100m 01:18.30 150m 02:03.23 200m 02:47.38 250m 03:36.63 300m 04:26.57 350m 05:06.31
42.33 44.93 44.15 49.25 49.94 39.74
400m 05:46.21
39.90
6. 2/5 PINTER Léna 2012 Bohdchal Egyestilet 05:48.97 +20.18 444
RId6 0050 50m 3554 100m 01:18.29 150m 02:02.89 200m 02:46.98 250m 03:37.68 300m 04:28.95 350m 05:09.18
42.75 44.60 44.09 50.70 51.27 40.23
400m 05:48.97
39.79
7. 3/1  MIKLOS Janka 2012 Miskolci Sportiskola 05:51.95 +23.16 433
RId6 0071 50m  37.19 100m 01:21.11 150m 02:08.34 200m 02:53.85 250m 03:43.29 300m 04:32.98 350m 05:13.30
43.92 47.23 4551 49.44 49.69 40.32
400m 05:51.95
38.65
8. 2/2 RAKACZKY Villé 2012 Damyi Tamas SC 05:53.03 +24.24 429
RIS 0059 50m  35.87 100m 01:20.85 150m 02:06.25 200m 02:50.33 250m 03:42.09 300m 04:34.04 350m 05:14.71
44.98 45.40 44.08 51.76 51.95 40.67
400m 05:53.03
38.32
9. 3/3 SZOBI Réka 2012 TVSE 05:54.53 +25.74 424
RId6 0048 50m 4058 100m 01:29.35 150m 02:15.62 200m 02:59.53 250m 03:48.11 300m 04:34.71 350m 05:15.89
48.77 46.27 43.91 48.58 46.60 41.18
400m 05:54.53
38.64
10. 2/6 VARGA lzabella 2012 NivoMed Egyesilet 05:56.12 +27.33 418
RIS 0077 50m  38.33 100m 01:24.86 150m 02:08.58 200m 02:51.99 250m 03:44.91 300m 04:38.39 350m 05:17.69
46.53 43.72 43.41 52.92 53.48 39.30
400m 05:56.12
38.43
11. 3/8 WALKI Dorina 2012 Oroshéaza Usz6 Egyesii 05:56.31 +27.52 417
RIS 0079 50m  36.99 100m 01:23.51 150m 02:12.39 200m 03:00.21 250m 03:50.04 300m 04:39.20 350m 05:18.74
46.52 48.88 47.82 49.83 49.16 39.54
400m 05:56.31
37.57
12. 3/6 LEWICKI Hana Giselle 2012 Zalaco ZUK 05:58.74 +29.95 409
RId6 0059 50m  37.23 100m 01:22.01 150m 02:08.60 200m 02:53.99 250m 03:47.23 300m 04:40.03 350m 05:19.90
4478 46.59 45.39 53.24 52.80 39.87
400m 05:58.74
38.84
13. 3/0 BEKE Blanka 2012 Debreceni Sportc. S 05:58.83 +30.04 409
RIS 0079 50m  37.37 100m 01:22.17 150m 02:09.05 200m 02:55.08 250m 03:47.99 300m 04:40.87 350m 05:20.56
44.80 46.88 46.03 52.91 52.88 39.69
400m 05:58.83
38.27
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14. 3/2 ABRAHAM Amalia 2012 Budaérsi Sport Club 05:58.84 +30.05 408
R.Id6 00.75 50m 38.08 100m 01:23.76 150m 02:08.14 200m 02:51.74 250m 03:45.24 300m 04:38.78 350m 05:18.82
45.68 44.38 43.60 53.50 53.54 40.04
400m 05:58.84
40.02
15. 1/4 UDVARDI-MOLNAR Eszter 2012 Budadrsi Sport Club 05:59.58 +30.79 406
R.Id6 00.78 50m 38.35 100m 01:24.47 150m 02:07.99 200m 02:51.98 250m 03:43.69 300m 04:36.66 350m 05:18.84
46.12 43.52 43.99 51.71 52.97 42.18
400m 05:59.58
40.74
16. 3/9 HEGEDUS Hanna Eliza 2012 Erdi Vizisport Kft 06:00.03 +31.24 404
50m 37.67 100m 01:21.49 150m 02:05.97 200m 02:50.44 250m 03:44.72 300m 04:39.37 350m 05:19.77 400m 06:00.03
43.82 44 .48 44 .47 54.28 54.65 40.40 40.26
17. 2/8 MESZAROS Vill6 Gréta 2012 BVSC-Zuglo 06:04.93 +36.14 388
R.l1d6 00.52 50m 38.77 100m 01:24.63 150m 02:12.63 200m 02:57.74 250m 03:51.93 300m 04:46.06 350m 05:26.57
45.86 48.00 45.11 54.19 54.13 40.51
400m 06:04.93
38.36
18. 1/3 DOMOTOR Zselyke 2012 NivoMed Egyesiilet 06:06.61 +37.82 383
50m 39.56 100m 01:26.17 150m 02:12.83 200m 02:56.80 250m 03:49.95 300m 04:44.96 350m 05:27.83 400m 06:06.61
46.61 46.66 43.97 53.15 55.01 42.87 38.78
19. 1/5 KOVACS Livia 2012 Szekszardi Sportkézp 06:09.38 +40.59 374
R.Id6 00.82 50m 37.61 100m 01:23.56 150m 02:10.73 200m 02:58.68 250m 03:51.17 300m 04:43.90 350m 05:26.61
45.95 4717 47.95 52.49 52.73 42.71
400m 06:09.38
42.77
20. 1/6 DEVENYI Gordana 2012 DKSE Dunatijvaros 06:15.12 +46.33 358
R.Id6 00.78 50m 41.13 100m 01:31.36 150m 02:18.81 200m 03:05.73 250m 04:00.46 300m 04:54.83 350m 05:35.82
50.23 47.45 46.92 54.73 54.37 40.99
400m 06:15.12
39.30
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